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Seminar on "Time Management" 

On May 11, 2023, a seminar on "Time Management" was held at Khazar 

University with the joint cooperation of "Profit Academy" - Consulting and 

Training Center and Khazar University. The seminar started with the general 

information of Aydan Rustamova, the representative of the Academy, about the 

training center. 

Then, consultant Vusal Soltanli spoke about the great importance of” Time 

Management", that is, the ways of managing time in any position of their lives, 

especially in working life. 

Natig Huseynov, the founder of the Profity Academy Center, spoke about the role 

of the center in the self-development of students and young people, as well as 

the general content of all the activities they are currently performing. 

In the end, 2 students, who were successful during the question-and-answer 

process between the audience and trainers, were given a free consultation by 

Profity Academy. 

 

“Zamanı idarə et” mövzusunda seminar 

2023-cü il mayın 11-də “Profity Academy” – Konsultasiya və Təlim Mərkəzi və 

Xəzər Universitetinin birgə əməkdaşlığı ilə universitetdə “Zamanı idarə et” 

mövzusunda seminar keçirildi. Seminar akademiyanın nümayəndəsi Aidə Ramizin 

tələbələri təlim mərkəzi haqqında ümumi məlumatlandırması ilə başladı. 

Ardınca konsultant Vüsal Soltanlı “Time Management”, yəni zamanın doğru 

şəkildə idarə edilməsinin yolları ilə bağlı təqdimatında gənclərə həyatlarının 

istənilən mövqeyində, ələlxüsus da iş həyatında bunun böyük əhəmiyyətindən 

bəhs etdi. 

Seminarın davamında Profity Academy mərkəzinin qurucusu Natiq Hüseynov həm 

mərkəzin tələbə və gənclərin özünü inkişaf etdirməsində rolundan, eyni zamanda 

hal-hazırda icra etdikləri bütün fəaliyyətlərin ümumi məzmunundan danışdı. 

Sonda dinləyici və təlimçilər arasındakı sual-cavab prosesi əsnasında uğurlu olan 2 

tələbəyə Profity Academy tərəfindən ödənişsiz konsultasiya hədiyyə olundu. 
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